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= UX[EZZE Extremly Robust
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Outstanding durability, very high reliability and unique features
make the IceBreaker® the optimal choice for almost any high
pressure application. High efficiency air motors ensure smooth
operation and impeccable coating results. The wide pump range

Zin5EE
Economical and robust

enables the unit to successfully meet the needs of small workshops
that coat window frames or wood cabinets, as well as those of big
industries that produce industrial vehicles or huge wind energy
towers. They are ideal for applying water- and solvent-borne paints.
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Reliable
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The unique internal design of the motor and its special discharge
valves drastically reduce ice formation and prevent accumulation
to ensure superior performance and exceptional reliability.
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Under full pressure
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The packing-free, anti-stalling pilot valve is always fed by full air
pressure, regardless of the adjusted working pressure, to guarantee

high speed inversions and optimal performanc
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Safe operation
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The pressure regulator is integrated with a safety air valve to ensure,
when it is closed, that no pressure is left in the air motor.
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Service friendly
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The release agent cup is easily accessible. The quick-release coupling
between the piston rod and air motor makes it possible to quickly
and easily disconnect the fluid section.
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Filtration and Recirculation

ARBREBLRKHTHERL, SELARBEMLEMEH.

The large easy-to-clean material filter combined with the recircula-
tion valve creates maximum performance in cleaning and flushing.
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Performance and durability

NERMBENER, TRARHENAHENEEE S HEBY
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Self-adjusting packings and a thick hard chrome plated stainless
steel fluid section ensures durability regardless of the material used.
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Easy and long lasting
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The large ball valve with hard metal seats ensures a strong suction
power and an extremely long working life. Easily opened for cleaning
without disassembling the fluid section. The suction hose moves
freely on a swivel joint.
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High pressure atomizing technologies

RRRAAHEEREEN BESES WL WAGNER IceBreaker® Piston pumps are the appropriate
AREBERESE. JURERBRTI choice for any kind of high pressure atomizing technology.
SHEBFZSHPNANEE. They are readily equipped with all necessary connections

and components for Airless or AirCoat applications.
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For functional coatings
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Atomization is achieved by
“pumping” high pressure fluid
through an orifice. Ideal for
applying thick layers and

coating large surfaces. Ensures fast
application speed and high
transfer efficiency. Excellent for
corrosion protection coatings.
Fluid pressure up to 500 bar.
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For superior finish quality
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Atomization is achieved by a combina-
tion of Airless and Air Spray technolo-
gies. AirCoat combines the advantages
of both, resulting in premium surface
quality, high transfer efficiency and
fast application speed. Ideal for a very
wide range of applications from wood
finish to industrial vehicle and metal
construction coating. Fluid pressure
up to 250 bar and air pressure up to
2.5 bar.
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Product Overview
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IceBreaker® selection table

FARE# Technical Data

#ZER Piston pump

FEAEEZE Pump ratio

& ATLEES Max. working pressure

WhFEmeE Double-stroke volume

gl

TEES (H&INV/&A) Airpressure (min/max)
Z=SEORT Airsupply
SHRANDORT Material inlet

SR ORST Material outlet

ZE B Packing material

=% EE Max. number of guns
R %ERHE Max. number of guns

=% 1ERHE Max. number of guns

Kiit®E Max. delivery rate

[bar]

[cm?/DS]
[L/min]

[bar]

internal thread
internal thread

external thread

Standard
Alternative

Nozzle 0,009
Nozzle 0,013"

Nozzle 0,017

Wildcat
10-70

10:1

80

70

4.2

1.5/8.0

G1/2"

M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

>6

Puma
15-70

15:1
120

70

4.2
1.5/8.0
G1/2"
M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

>6

Puma
15-150

15:1
120
150

9.0
1.5/8.0
G1/2"
M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

Wildcat
18-40

18:1
145

40

2.4
1.5/8.0
G1/2"
M36x 2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

Leopard
18-300

18:1
140

300
18.0
1.5/7.7
G1/2"
M 36 x 2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

>6

>6



Puma 28-40
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Puma
28-40

28:1

225

40

24

1.5/8.0

G1/2"

M 36 x 2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

Leopard
35-70

35:1
250

70

4.2
1.5/7.1
G1/2"
M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

>6

Leopard
35-150

35:1
270

150

9.0
1.5/7.7
G1/2"
M36x 2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

>6

Jaguar
38-300

38:1
270
300
18.0
1.5/7.1
G1”
M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T

>6

>6

Leopard
48-110

48:1
370

110

6.6
1.5/7.7
G1/2"
M 36 x 2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T
PE/L

opard 35-70

Jaguar
75-150

75:1
530

150

9.0
1.5/7.1
G1”
M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T
PE/L

>6

Tiger 72-300

Tiger
72-300

72:1
530

300
12.0
15/7.4
G1"
M36x2

%" NPS

PE/TG
PE/T
PE/L

>6
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Spraypack Configuration

SZMEABMN/RSEREH G LAEEN The wide range of WAGNER high pressure accesso-

Icebreaker & B IRHI R FHEK., ries and components available to enhance your
IceBreaker pump enable it to meet any application
requirements you may have.
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Guns
ZIMEARYIRE B E T,
TR RG] B TR mEUR.

A wide range of WAGNER AirCoat or
Airless guns, air caps and nozzles for the
optimal spray pattern.

i

Hoses

RARLRSEE M K308, =SHE
RNELEFELSBEREMRTNKET

PUEEE,
WAGNER high-pressure hoses up to
530 bar; AirCoat twin hoses or Airless J
single hoses in various sizes and length.
@
H IR AR5 T
Suction Systems
7 ; AR R UEREIRELE , RSHA TR mE.
Regardless of whether rigid pipes, hoppers or
flexible hoses are used, they are easy to remove
and clean.
MR IER SRR R E REAN
Material Filter and Recirculation = Mounting Equipment
ABEHRLBHTEHELEN, BF WHFRE, X, HEEARESR
g EFES - Select from a handsome trolley or a stand or
Very high material filter volume, with a wall bracket.

selection of different mesh sizes and
recirculation equipment.
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Accessories

RASRAGIRMESEE 2R aERE. RIBAREZHERES
EMEEMIEEN, BlaNRGEER, HwHeE, FAENMUEHREE
@, URERARRERMEEL.

WAGNER offers a complete range of components and

accessories required in a comprehensive paint supply system.

The WAGNER Accessory Catalog guides the user to the correct selection
of components such as system racks, agitators, elevators and material
regulators plus the hoses and fittings

in order to connect the components.

=SHA  Airsupply
SERITJESS  Material filter
SEEHE  Material box
LSS Agitators
MZFWEFRS  Drip trays
AR Pumprack
KR =5

Level monitoring equipment
FHpE4F Elevators
MIRE Suction systems
% Drum covers
ERAEEZ Wall mounts
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FASN/RIB T B I RE RIS, 200 The WAGNER spray-gun program optimally

HEPE S EE SRR, ] combines economical coating with superb
SRS AR, S surface quality. We offer manual and auto-
2E 175 § —LVR y I\

N s . FEA matic guns for Airless, AirCoat and air
Wi, ESMHE, SRR atomization processes, with or without

i, SR electrostatic support and optimal high speed

rotary atomizers.
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FlexControl Productfamily
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Advanced 2K solutions
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FLA%2A/RTWINCONTROLEE T XA M i & A T =18
ERE, E&tInaTRENERA., BREMARA
MERER—RER, XAMZRENRE. BHE

N Lok s e WAGNER offers a wide range of
EHER. SABRENE, BREREFNA. J

advanced mixing and dosing systems.

Besides the innovative TwinControl 2K
units, the FlexControl family offers

Rea dy to Spray 2 K additional features such as automatic
color change, recipe storage, periph-

WAGNER 2K electronic unit TwinControl for eral equipment interfaces, and low

high precision mixing — with innovative stroke and high pressure applications with a

measurement technology. The portable TwinControl very high mixing accuracy.

is an economical, compact and easy-to-use

system for a wide range of demands, including

high viscosity material applications and high

delivery rates.
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REARERRRE(LB)/RAT
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Tel: +86-21-36522199

Fax: +86-21-66308085
sales@wagner-spraytech.com.cn
www.wagner-group.com
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